
Pos Driver 1 2 3 4 5 Points
Points 

Behind

Points 

Behind 

Leader

1 Filippos Papafilippou 47 101 95 92 97 432

2 Rikard Gustafsson 100 79 55 72 51 357 75 75

3 Thomas Pettersson 27 49 65 25 25 191 166 241

4 Glenn Borg 63 0 0 43 23 129 62 303

5 Jan Sturla Hegre 0 45 51 0 0 96 33 336

6 Dale Leeks 22 0 0 44 21 87 9 345

7 Eric Richard 30 0 0 29 27 86 1 346

8 Steve Woollatt 32 0 0 0 48 80 6 352

9 Al Smith 0 0 0 0 68 68 12 364

10 Rene Van Den Berg 28 0 0 22 10 60 8 372

11 Stuart Crane 21 0 0 21 10 52 8 380

12 Willem Been 0 24 22 0 0 46 6 386

13 Peter Andersson 0 25 0 0 0 25 21 407

14 Mikko Rajaniemi 0 0 23 0 0 23 2 409

15 Peter Andersson-Ström 0 22 0 0 0 22 1 410

16 Hans Eriksson 0 21 0 0 0 21 1 411

Vesa Lipponen 0 0 21 0 0 21 0 411

Top Fuel Bike


